
Country : Britain

Name of the organization British Horseracing Authority
Address Holborn Gate, 26 Southampton Buildings,

London, WC2A 1AN

Switchboard 0044 (0) 20 7152 0000
Internet home page www.britishhorseracing.com
Fixtures and races website address www.britishhorseracing.com

CEO Brant Dunshea
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 7575 212002
e-mail bdunshea@britishhorseracing.com

Director of International Racing & Development Ruth Quinn
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 20 7152 0113  
e-mail rquinn@britishhorseracing.com 

Senior Handicapper Dominic Gardiner-Hill
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 1403 823725
e-mail dgardinerhill@britishhorseracing.com

Director of Equine Regulation, Safety 
and Welfare (veterinary controls and regulations) James Given

Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 7826 671535
e-mail jgiven@britishhorseracing.com

Co-Director of Integrity & Regulation
(rules & regulations) Aja Hall
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 20 7152 0139



e-mail ahall@britishhorseracing.com

Racetrack maintenance Cathy O'Meara
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 20 7152 0049
e-mail comeara@britishhorseracing.com

STUD BOOK (Organization name) Weatherbys
Contact person Simon Cooper
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 7793 528457
e-mail scooper@weatherbys.co.uk

Equine Services Weatherbys
Contact persons Mike Butts / Sarah Pickford
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0) 7827 773035 / 0044 (0) 1933 305808
email mbutt@weatherbys.co.uk /

spickford@weatherbys.co.uk

IMPORT - contact for horses coming from abroad Weatherbys
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0)1933 304808
e-mail studbookint@weatherbys.co.uk

EXPORT - Contact for horses going racing abroad Weatherbys
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0)1933 304808
e-mail studbookint@weatherbys.co.uk

Racing Clearance Notification (racing abroad) Weatherbys
Speaking Language English
Telephone number 0044 (0)1933 304808
e-mail studbookint@weatherbys.co.uk


